
COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE HOUSE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Connick in the Committee of the Whole House
to Engrossed House Bill No. 1 by Representative Fannin

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 63, line 41, change "23,533,010" to "17,984,154"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 65, line 5, change "469,124,445" to "463,575,589"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 65, line 9, change "50,399,292" to "44,850,436"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 65, line 16, change "469,124,445" to "463,575,589"